
  TULOKSET 
  5.8.2022 
  Aulanko 

 

 Naiset alle 70v  
   

1 Esteri Moilanen Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso 1407 

2 Merja Sorri Loppi Etelä-Häme 1156 

3 Eija Saarela-Mäkynen Teuva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 1109 

4 Huotilainen Mirja Simpele Etelä-Karjala 676 
 

 Naiset yli 70v  
   

1 Raili Rantala Jurva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 1961 

2 Ritva Hakkola Hauho Etelä-Häme 1015 

3 Marja Järvinen Hämeenlinna Etelä-Häme 966 

4 Lilja Tuikka Padasjoki Päijät-Häme 709 

5 Pirjo Huopainen Luumäki Karjala 665 

6 Marja-liisa Lintula Jalasjärvi Etelä-Pohjanmaa 582 

7 Laila Laitiolampi Laukaa Keski-Suomi 560 

8 Tuula Järvistö Teuva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 525 

9 Arja Villanen Lappeenranta Karjala 444 

10 Maire LainenHauho Etelä Häme 183 

11 Ritva Numminen Loppi Etelä- Häme 154 

12 Marja Kytölä Elimäki Kymenlaakso 36 

13 Sirpa Lagerblom Elimäki Kymenlaakson piiri 0 
 

 Miehet alle 70v  
   

1 Pertti Järvinen Hämeenlinna Etelä-Häme 2680 

2 Hannu Sorri Loppi Etelä häme 912 

3 Jukka Simola Tammela Etelä-Häme 908 

4 Osmo Virtanen Hauho Etelä-Häme 658 

5 Markku Takanen Vehkalahti Kymenpiiri 432 

6 Tapio Lustig Padasjoki Päijät-Häme 430 

7 Aimo Peltonen Vehkalahti Kymenpiiri 378 

8 Timo Rinta-Jaskari Isokyrö Etelä-Pohjanmaa 292 

9 Jaakko Moisio Savitaipale Karjala 152 

10 Juhani loukkola Savitaipale  Karjala 34 
 

 Miehet yli 70v  
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 Kari Autio Lappeenranta Karjala 1744 

1 Harto Tulinen Tammela Etelä-Häme 1600 

2 Jaakko Villanen Lappeenranta Karjala 1078 

3 Matti Ravantti Valkeala Kymenlaakso 969 

4 Arto kääriäinen Laukaa Keski-Suomi 945 

5 Aarne Potinkara Joutseno Karjala 873 

6 Aarre Miettinen Padasjoki Päijät-Häme 716 

7 Eino Lötjönen Lappeenranta Karjala 687 

8 Pekka Horkka Tammela Etel-Häme 670 

9 Mauri Rantala Jurva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 635 

10 Pertti Koskinen Hauho Etelä-Häme 608 

11 Seppo Keltamäki Seinäjoki Etelä-Pohjanmaa 565 

12 Martti Toura Savitaipale Karjala 503 

13 Veijo Peura Loppi Etelä-Häme 475 

14 Erkki Kotiranta Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso 423 

15 Hannu Montonen Vehkalahti Kymenpiiri 353 

16 Reino Kiesilä Savitaipale Karjala 294 

17 Pentti Huhtaniittu Askola Uusimaa 283 

18 Aatos Lintula Jalasjärvi Etelä-Pohjanmaa 246 

19 Martti Nuutila Elimäki Kymenlaakso 242 

20 Juhani Tiainen Savitaipale Karjala 222 

21 Risto Mäenpää Kalvola Etelä-Häme 220 

22 Olavi Hemmilä Elimäki Kymenlaakso 197 

23 Seppo Niemi Valkeala Kymenlaakso 161 

24 Olli Koivula Elimäki Kymenlaakso 104 

25 Tapani Mielty Tuusula Uusimaa 94 

26 Pertti Kallioinen Padasjoki Päijät-Häme 36 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  TULOKSET 
  5.8.2022 
  Aulanko 

 

Joukkuekilpailu Etelä-Häme 1. 
Pertti Järvinen Hämeenlinna Etelä-Häme 2680 

Harto Tulinen Tammela Etelä-Häme 1600 

Merja Sorri Loppi Etelä-Häme 1156 

Ritva Hakkola hauho Etelä-Häme 1015 

Marja Järvinen Hämeenlinna Etelä-Häme 966 

 7417 
 

Joukkuekilpailu Karjala 2. 

  

Kari Autio Lappeenranta Karjala 1744 

Jaakko Villanen Lappeenranta Karjala 1078 

Aarne Potinkara Joutseno Karjala 873 

Eino Lötjönen Lappeenranta Karjala 687 

Mirja Huotilainen Simpele Karjala 676 

 5058 
 

Joukkuekilpailu Etelä-Pohjanmaa 3. 
  

Raili Rantala Jurva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 1961 

Eija Saarela-Mäkynen Teuva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 1109 

Mauri Rantala Jurva Etelä-Pohjanmaa 635 

Marja-liisa Lintula Jalasjärvi Etelä-Pohjanmaa 582 

Seppo Keltamäki Seinäjoki Etelä-Pohjanmaa 565 

 4852 
 

Joukkuekilpailu Kymenlaakso 4. 

  

Esteri Moilanen Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso 1407 

Matti Ravantti Valkeala Kymenlaakso 696 

Markku Takanen Vehkalahti Kymenpiiri 432 

Erkki Kotiranta Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso 423 

Aimo Peltonen Vehkalahti Kymenpiiri 378 

 3336 
 


